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- Find the hidden words.
- Solve the riddle at the bottom.

HELP

Wish List Word Find

___        ___  ___  ___  ___        ___  ___  ___

WHAT DOES SANTA WANT FOR CHRISTMAS?
(Find and circle all the words in the word search.  Look at the row number under each dashed line 

and write the circled letter, from that row, on the dashed line)

R E W R L K E R T Y M S C
E R A T A T J I B P R C B
B C I P R E D I N O S A U
C S R C B P I U Y T N E L
N A U G H T Y P A O U Y L
J P R E O M T M O O C T O
B K I B P E A M Y R A I D
C H O T I J D T N P R O A
T R I R A A Y C R A Y O N
X H F P D R J S K A A L U
O W G S U P U Z Z L E N T
E H O C A S H R F J A H K
N U D J A M U K S O C K S
T E R E N E M N U V L K O
M L A I L T C M O B I K E
N S A E L L U T I O N T O
G R S M O R E A T L H M K

M S
L P
R G
N E
U E
P C
A I
R N
S I
A L
H N
A H
O T
L K
X K
N O
A O

T R O T D T I O L W S P U
B A I P R E D A D F H G E
D S R C B P B U Y E N Y D
C A T D O S W P I A U D W
J P R E V M T W O C P N A
B K I B L O C K S S A A H
C H P T R H D T R P R C T
T P I R O A Y S F D A I H
X H G A M E J S K P A L U
O W A S U C F M O V I E T

S B
H G
N E
U Y
P T
N I
O O
G I
A L
W N

WISH LIST
ROW

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

BALL
DOLL
DOG
TRAIN
BLOCKS
GAME
SOCKS
CANDY
BIKE
CAR
DRUM
PAJAMA
BOOK
ROBOT
MOVIE
CRAYONS
DINOSAUR
WAGON
CAT
PUZZLE
NICE
NAUGHTY

ROW 26 ROW 24 ROW 16 ROW 14 ROW 3 ROW 6 ROW 9 ROW 18


